

-1-

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO. 10319 OF 2018

**GOPIKISHAN BAPURAO PUJARI
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS**

...

**Advocate for Petitioner : Solanke Shrikrashna B.
AGP for Respondents: Mr.D.R.Kale**

...

**CORAM : R.M.BORDE &
MANGESH S. PATIL,JJ.**

DATE : 10/09/2018

PER COURT :-

Notice to respondents returnable on 8/10/2018. AGP
appears for respondents no.1 to 6.

(MANGESH S. PATIL,J.) (R.M.BORDE,J.)

umg/