

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 10319 OF 2018

GOPIKISHAN BAPURAO PUJARI
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioner :Mr.Solanke Shrikrashna B.
AGP for Respondents No. 1 to 6: Mr. S. G. Karlekar

...

CORAM: S. V. GANGAPURWALA &
A. M. DHAVALA, JJ.

DATE: 01st FEBRUARY, 2019

PER COURT :

1. Re-issue notice to respondent no. 10,
returnable on 08.03.2019.
2. Hamdust allowed.

[A. M. DHAVALA, J.] [S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]

marathe